Manufacturing Forward
MWC SERIES
MIKROPOR WATER-COOLED
AFTERCOOLER SERIES
Manufacturing Forward
Mikropor began its journey in 1987 with a passion to create “Tomorrow’s

All the given data has been calculated according to the conditions below;
Model Name A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm)
MWC-650 1870 300 1047 530 G 2 1/2" 666 840
MWC-900 1870 300 1047 530 G 2 1/2" 666 840
MWC-1100 1870 300 1047 530 G 2 1/2" 666 840
MWC-1500 2032 318 1137 577 G 3" 717 900
MWC-1800 2032 318 1137 577 G 3" 717 900
MWC-2100 2032 318 1137 577 G 3" 717 900
MWC-2800 2185 274 1275 632 DN100 796 1000
MWC-3400 2185 274 1275 632 DN100 796 1000
MWC-4500 2290 287 1360 645 DN100 884 1065
MWC-5400 2290 287 1360 645 DN100 976 1065
MWC-6200 2571 299 1400 874 DN150 1081 110
MWC-7500 2640 299 1400 944 DN150 1115 1100
MWC-9000 2805 342 1374 1090 DN200 1126 1100
MWC-11000 2805 342 1374 1090 DN200 1128 1100
MWC-15000 3006 382 1402 1222 DN300 1264 1135
MWC-20000 3002 378 1402 1222 DN300 1264 1135
MWC-25000 3301 562 1350 1390 DN350 1322 1135
MWC-30000 3317 562 1350 1405 DN350 1421 1135
5
MWC SERIES
MIKROPOR WATER-COOLED AFTERCOOLER SERIES
Model Name
Air Flow to be
Cooled
Nm³/h
Required
Water Flow
(m³/h)
Compressed Air
Connection Size
Water Separator
Model
Water Connection Drain Type
MWC-650 650 3 G 2" G1200WS G 1" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-900 900 5 G 2" G1200WS G 1" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-1100 1100 6 G 2" G1200WS G 1" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-1500 1500 8 G 3" G2200WS G 1 1/2" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-1800 1800 10 G 3" G2200WS G 1 1/2" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-2100 2100 11 G 3" G2200WS G 1 1/2" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-2800 2800 15 DN100 GO-HC-3400 WS VIC 2" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-3400 3400 18 DN100 GO-HC-3400 WS VIC 2" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-4500 4500 24 DN100 GO-HC-4500 WS VIC 2 1/2" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-5400 5400 29 DN100 GO-HC-5400 WS VIC 2 1/2" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-6200 6200 32 DN150 F6500WS VIC 3" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-7500 7500 39 DN150 F8500WS VIC 3" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-9000 9000 48 DN200 F11000WS VIC 4" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-11000 11000 58 DN200 F11000WS VIC 4" Electronic
Zero-Loss*
MWC-15000 15000 79 DN300 F17000WS VIC 5" Automatic
Zero-Loss
MWC-20000 20000 105 DN300 F21000WS VIC 5" Automatic
Zero-Loss
MWC-25000 25000 131 DN350 F25500WS VIC 6" Automatic
Zero-Loss
MWC-30000 30000 157 DN350 F30000WS VIC 6" Automatic
Zero-Loss
*For models up to MWC-11000, drain voltage could be choosen 115V/230V/24VAC/24VDC
Compressed Air Inlet
Temp.